Tax Parcel OwnerName PROPADDCOMP CompleteAddress MailCityStateZip
17-20186-100 CHUBBE CHIPMUNK PROPERTIES LLC 1025 KING ST N2549 BLUFFVIEW LN STODDARD WI 54658
17-20186-110 JOSEPH A MATHISON, JAMI R MATHISON 1009 & 1011 KING ST 701 GRANUM CIR HOLMEN WI 54636
17-20186-120 KARL D GREEN, GRACE E GREEN 1003 KING ST 1003 KING ST LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-20186-130 KARL D GREEN, GRACE E GREEN 139 & 141 10TH ST S 1003 KING ST LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-20186-140 DARYLL T JURY 131 10TH ST S 920 KING ST LA CROSSE WI 54601-4118
17-20186-70 IRVIN LHOUGOM 132 & 134 11THST S 105 7THSTS LA CROSSE WI 54601-4151
17-20186-80 SCOTT A GIBSON, RONALDO N VALDEZ 136 11THST S 606 LIBERTY ST LA CROSSE WI 54603-2926
17-20186-90 DENTON ENTERPRISES LLC 138 & 140 11TH ST S 662 196TH AVE SOMERSET WI 54025

17-20187-100
17-20187-120
17-20187-130
17-20187-140
17-20187-60
17-20187-70
17-20187-80
17-20187-90
17-20188-110
17-20188-20
17-20188-30
17-20188-40

17-20188-50
17-20188-60
17-20188-70
17-20188-80
17-20188-90
17-20189-10
17-20189-60
17-20189-80

LISAR MIDDLETON

CASS STREET APARTMENTS LLC

CASS STREET APARTMENTS LLC
GREGORY D TOLVSTAD, SUE A TOLVSTAD
MICHELLE L ELLIOT, ANDREW D ELLIOT
MICHAEL G GARVEY, JENNIFER L GARVEY
COULEECAP INC

HOFFER LLC

WEST AVENUE RENTALS LLC

KISH PROPERTIES

MICHAEL L WARREN, LACEY E WARREN
HAWKEYE LLC

RLR PROPERTIES OF LACROSSE LLC

JACKSON FORTNEY

CHRISTINE KAHLOW

S REID LUDLOW, CAROL L LUDLOW

BERNSTEIN TRUST

LACROSSE AREA FAMILY YMCA BD OF TRUSTEES INC
LACROSSE AREA FAMILY YMCA BD OF TRUSTEES INC
THE FERGUS GROUP LLC

203 10TH ST S

232 11THSTS

1019 CASS ST

228 11THSTS

237 10THST S
217,219,221 10THST S
215 10THSTS

205, 207, 209 10TH ST S
214,217,220 WEST AVE S
1122 KING ST

1120 KING ST

1114 KING ST

1102 KING ST

209 11THSTS

215 11THSTS

221 11THSTS

223 11THSTS

237 11THSTS

148 WEST AVE S

1105 KING ST

129 & 131 11THST S

203 10TH ST S
720 CASS ST
720 CASS ST
228 11THSTS
237 10TH ST S
221 10THSTS
201 MELBY ST
PO BOX 156
109 14THST S
200 WEST AVE S
1120 KING ST
N7068 MOONLIGHT AVE

319 MAIN ST STE 200
PO BOX 1621

221 11THSTS

223 11THSTS

237 11THSTS

1140 MAIN ST

1140 MAIN ST

3509 CROWN BLVD

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE W1 54601

LA CROSSE W1 54601

LA CROSSE W1 54601

LA CROSSE W1 54601

LA CROSSE W1 54601
WESTBY WI 54667
ONALASKA WI 54650

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601-4125
LA CROSSE WI 54601-4172
HOLMEN WI 54636

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54602
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601-4124
LA CROSSE WI 54601-4124
LA CROSSE WI 54601

Properties within 200 feet of 212 11th St S

Applicant:

COULEECAP INC

212 11THSTS

201 MELBY ST

WESTBY WI 54667
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